CORRIGNDUM/ EXTENSION OF LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF TENDER

This is regarding the extension of last date for submission of tender (reference No:EE/YSC/2021/11)
It is notified that the last date of submission of above tender is extended up to 18/11/2021, i.e. from
11/11/2021 to 18/11/2021.

The tender details are mentioned below.

1) Tender Name: Purchase of Accessories for Probe Station

2) Tender Ref No: EE/YSC/2021/11

3) Quotation should reach the undersigned on or before 18/11/2021 through registered/Speed post/
Courier.

Thanks,

Prof. Yogesh S. Chauhan
WL125, Department of Electrical Engineering

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur
Kanpur, U.P. - 208016, India



